Advantages
• Ultra-wide measuring
range of 9 decades
• Precision atmospheric
switch function
• Reliable solid-state
relays for control
• Barometric pressure

Order guide
Accessories
Programming device
S4-Connect™ programmer USB, 15 pin D-sub connector PRG-S4-15DS-01
S4-Connect™ programmer USB, 15 pin D-sub connector PRG-S4-15DS-01
RS-232 USB programmer, 1.5 m cable PRG-RS232-DS15 RS-232
RS-485 USB programmer, 1.5 m cable PRG-RS485-DS15 RS-485
Calibration certificate
Accredited calibration certificate from DAkkS lab. CAL-VPM7-DAKSS
About
Sens4 develops, manufactures, markets and distributes vacuum, pressure and
temperature measuring equipment for industrial applications worldwide. Our products
are designed, engineered and manufactured in Denmark to the highest quality standards.
Our mission is to continuously endeavor to provide customer centric state of the art
measurement solutions.
Our passion | Your value™
Revision: B Feb. 2020 Sens4 A/S  |  Ndr. Strandvej 119G  |  3150 Hellebaek  |  Denmark Copyright © 2020, Sens4 A/S
Connection
Vacuum flange 15 pin HD D-sub male
 DN16KF 15 pin HD D-Sub male / dual analog out
 DN25KF
 NPT 1/8" Setpoints
 VCR4 0 None
 DN16KF Extended 1  1x Solid State Relay
 DN16KF with light baffle 2 2x Solid State Relays
 DN16KF with heavy duty baffle 3 3x Solid State Relays
Digital interface Unit
 RS232 / S4-Connect™ torr
 RS485 / S4-Connect ™ mbar
Pascal
Analog Output
 0.5 - 9.5 (1 V/dec) 0 1
 1.0-9 VDC 1 VDC/Dec (MKS 901P/925/910) 0 2
 0.375 to 5.659 VDC (MKS GP275) 0 3
 0.5V DC (MKS 523) 0 4
 1.9-10 VDC (Inficon PSG55x, Leybold TTR91) 0 5
 1.5-8.5 VDC (Pfeiffer TPR260/27x/28x) 0 6
 1.9-9.1VDC Edwards APG100XLC 0 7
 1.9-9.1VDC (Edwards APG100XM) 0 8
 0-10 VDC 0.1Torr FS Capacitance manometer 1 0
 0-10 VDC 1 Torr FS Capacitance manometer 1 1
 0-10 VDC 10 Torr FS Capacitance manometer 1 2
 0-10 VDC 100 Torr Capacitance manometer 1 3
 0-10 VDC 1000 Torr Capacitance manometer 1 4
Other analog outputs are availeble on request
VPM-7- 1 0 1 0 2 3 2
2
1 0
1
2 0
3
3 0
1 1
1 2
4 0
8 0
1
2